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Downscaling Water Relevant Sustainable Development Goals   

DWAT-SDGs (Don't Worry About That – DWAT )  

  

 



(UNECE, SDG priorities)  

Objectives  Synthesizing country experiences and raising awareness around the world  

Promoting DWAT-SDGs research, education and practice  

Developing local SDG water indicators via pilot basins, cities, and countries 

Promoting evidence-based decision support for local water management 

Developing guidelines for management practices at basin/sub-basin scales  

(UN Water for Life) 



(Governance of the Murray-Darling Basin) 

Outcomes  Research advances and knowledge discovery 

Capacity building 

Institutional change  

Enhanced best management practices 

Environmental sustainability 

(Water Knowledge Richform) 
(SSWM Info) 



(IFPRI) 

What 

we do 

Workshops, conference sessions, and town hall meetings  

Working groups – urban vs. rural, country specifics, education, etc.   

Publications – case studies, technology, policy, and synthesis   

Stakeholder communications 



Who can join IWRA TF Bureau – Water & SDGS? 

  - Researchers, educators, professionals, stakeholders … all 
welcome!  

 

To become a member of SDGs & Water, please contact  

office@iwra.org or any of the TF bureau members 

 

mailto:office@iwra.org


Water & SDGS TF Bureau Members 

 Ximing Cai, University of Illinois at Urbana-Champaign, USA, 

xmcai@illinois.edu  

 Alcigeimes B. Celeste, Federal University of Sergipe, Brazil  

geimes@yahoo.com 

 Erhu Du, Hohai University, China, duerhuwing@163.com  

 Timothy Foster,  University of Manchester, U.K., 

timothy.foster@manchester.ac.uk  

 Paul Satur, Monash University, Australia, 

paul.satur@monash.edu  

 Dahlia Sabri, KEO International Consultants, Egypt, 

dahlia.sabri@googlemail.com  

 Claudia Ringler, International Food Policy Research Institute, 

Washington DC, USA,  C.RINGLER@CGIAR.ORG  

 Riddhi Singh, Indian Institute of Technology Bombay, India, 

riddhi@civil.iitb.ac.in  

 Raya Marina Stephan, International Water Resources Association 

(IWRA), raya.stephan@yahoo.com 
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